
1 Alan Williams Western Aus 61001 1153.000

2 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1125.000

3 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 1123.000

4 Michelle STYLES                            A.C.T. 25020 1066.000

5 Peter Kelley Albury 30600 1046.000

6 Neil Davis M.I.S.C. 33170 1035.000

7 Dean Wild ACT 222 1033.000

8 Colin BROWN ACT 25016 999.000

9 Christopher Nesnass Oakleigh Rifle Club 31211 998.000

10 Dianne Robertson Camberwell TRC 30263 965.000

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1125.000

2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 1123.000

3rd Michelle STYLES                            A.C.T. 25020 1066.000

1st Alan Williams Western Aus 61001 1153.000

2nd Peter Kelley Albury 30600 1046.000

3rd Dean Wild ACT 222 1033.000
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B Grade
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Rifle Two Match Results

1st Dianne Robertson Camberwell TRC 30263 965.000

2nd John Denton Albury 32889 937.000

3rd

1st Karen Stuart-Williams ACT 25999 911.00

2nd Phillip Deegan Albury 31538 852.00

3rd Matthew Gardiner Albury 33010 712.00

1st Peter Kelley Albury 30600 1046.000

2nd Colin BROWN ACT 25016 999.000

3rd Christopher Nesnass Oakleigh Rifle Club 31211 998.000
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Top Veteran

D Grade



Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Williams Alan Western Aus S 61001 C 92 95 97 96 95 93 97 98 95 97 99 99 1153.000

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 93 92 96 93 94 95 93 98 92 93 92 94 1125.000

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B 96 91 94 91 97 93 90 95 93 95 94 94 1123.000

STYLES                            Michelle A.C.T. S 25020 B 90 93 87 88 85 86 88 92 89 88 87 93 1066.000

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 C 85 89 90 88 87 86 91 86 87 86 83 88 1046.000

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 89 88 85 88 83 83 80 88 88 88 87 88 1035.000

Wild Dean ACT S 222 C 87 82 86 82 80 89 93 89 82 92 86 85 1033.000

BROWN Colin ACT V 25016 C 82 81 81 84 89 82 79 86 85 87 88 75 999.000

Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club V 31211 C 80 87 75 86 81 88 83 90 84 81 86 77 998.000

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 D 80 80 86 82 84 85 75 81 71 82 79 80 965.000

Macfarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 C 80 85 82 89 74 71 85 71 80 74 84 79 954.000

Denton John Albury S 32889 D 81 81 78 87 72 79 76 79 70 75 76 83 937.000

Stuart-Williams Karen ACT S 25999 E 67 73 71 79 76 82 75 83 72 76 79 78 911.000

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 E 63 73 71 68 67 71 75 77 79 72 63 73 852.000

Gardiner Matthew Albury S 33010 E 41 43 73 52 62 51 64 64 66 70 60 66 712.000

Gardiner Lynda Albury S 33106 E 41 52 39 45 42 47 37 55 40 31 32 38 499.000

Aggregate Air Supported Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 C 90 94 90 93 89 88 90 94 90 93 89 88 1088.000

Garvey Syd M.I.S.C. V 33128 D 89 81 81 87 86 85 89 81 81 87 86 85 1018.000
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